
Ordered by Trip Name
TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 09/02/2011

HS/MS BUS 1 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds
WAYLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL (0305)2:20 pm2 34
HAWTHORNE RD & OLD CONNECTICUT PATH & 
RT-126 & RT-126

2:31 pm3 -1

WALLACE RD & OLD CON PATH2:32 pm4 -1
CASTLE RD & OLD CONN PATH2:33 pm5 -3
WAYLAND HIGH SCHOOL (0505)2:35 pm6 26
286 OLD CONNECTICUT PATH2:43 pm7 -2
306 OLD CONNECTICUT PATH2:44 pm8 -1
316 OLD CONNECTICUT PA2:44 pm9 -1
STONEBRIDGE RD & HIGHGATE RD2:45 pm10 -2
32 STONEBRIDGE RD2:46 pm11 -4
STONEBRIDGE RD & ANTHONY RD2:47 pm12 -2
200 OLD STONEBRIDGE RD2:49 pm13 -7
224 OLD STONEBRIDGE RD2:51 pm14 -1
OLD STONEBRIDGE RD & OVERLOOK RD & 
SHORE DR

2:52 pm15 -11

304  STONEBRIDGE RD2:55 pm16 -2
OAK HILL RD & MEADOWVIEW RD2:57 pm17 -3
27 OAK HILL RD2:58 pm18 -3
8 OAK HILL RD3:00 pm19 -4
PELHAM ISLAND RD & GRISCOM RD3:05 pm20 -1
258 PELHAM ISLAND ROAD3:06 pm21 -1
PELHAM ISLAND RD & ERWIN RD3:08 pm22 -4
175 PELHAM ISLAND RD3:09 pm23 -1
PELHAM ISLAND RD & HEARD RD3:10 pm24 -1
JEFFREY RD & PELHAM ISLAND RD (1ST 
INTERSECTION)

3:11 pm25 -3

101 PELHAM ISLAND ROAD3:12 pm26 -1
CLAYPIT HILL SCHOOL3:17 pm27 0

HS/MS BUS 10 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

WAYLAND HIGH SCHOOL (0505)2:15 pm2 27
WAYLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL (0305)2:25 pm3 33
COMM. RD & WILLOW BROOK DR2:36 pm4 0
MAINSTONE RD & LAKESPUR2:38 pm5 -1
MAINSTONE RD  & HILLSIDE DR2:39 pm6 -2
MAINSTONE RD & COLTSWAY2:40 pm7 -1
9 WHITE RD2:45 pm8 -5
LUNDY LN & SYLVAN WAY2:47 pm9 0
LUNDY LN & RICH VALLEY RD2:47 pm10 -9
RICH VALLEY RD & HAYWARD RD2:50 pm11 -5
BOSTON POST RD & SPRINGHILL RD2:52 pm12 -20
BOSTON POST RD & MORSE RD2:57 pm13 -4
BOSTON POST RD & BENNETT2:58 pm14 -3
BOSTON POST RD & GLEN RD.3:00 pm15 -4
204 BOSTON POST ROAD3:01 pm16 -1
274 BOSTON POST RD.3:02 pm17 -1
372 BOSTON POST ROAD3:03 pm18 -1
BOSTON POST RD **TURNAROUND POINT3:04 pm19 0
23 PLAIN RD3:07 pm20 -2
32-34 PLAIN RD3:08 pm21 -1
PLAIN RD & PARMENTER RD3:09 pm22 0
CLAYPIT HILL3:10 pm23 0

HS/MS BUS 11 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds
WAYLAND HIGH SCHOOL (0505)2:15 pm2 37
SUNSET RD & MAIN ST2:26 pm3 -1
KEITH RD. &  MAIN ST2:27 pm4 -4
MAIN ST & MIDDLE SCHOOL DRIVEWAY2:29 pm5 -3
WAYLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL (0305)2:30 pm6 22
32 PEMBERTON RD2:37 pm7 0
PEMBERTON RD. &  COMMONWEALTH RD2:38 pm8 0
119 COMMONWEALTH RD2:38 pm9 -1
221 COMMONWEALTH RD2:39 pm10 -4
OLD TAVERN RD   &  COMMONWEALTH RD2:42 pm11 -25
3 OAK ST2:49 pm12 -1
TIMBER LN  &  OAK ST2:50 pm13 -8
90 PINE ST (NATICK)2:54 pm14 -1
19 HEARTHSTONE CIRCLE2:54 pm15 0
HEARTHSTONE CIR & LANGDON RD2:55 pm16 -2
15 LANGDON RD2:56 pm17 -4
VALLEY VIEW RD. &  OAK ST2:59 pm18 -3
DECOLORES RD., COMM. RD.3:01 pm19 -2
HAPPY HOLLOW SCHOOL3:05 pm20 0

Page 1Routefinder Pro 9.0 We Care 4of
Trip06c.rpt



HS/MS BUS 12 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds
WAYLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL (0305)2:24 pm2 32
WAYLAND HIGH SCHOOL (0505)2:36 pm3 25
149 CONCORD RD2:48 pm4 -1
195 CONCORD RD2:49 pm5 -2
221 - 231 CONCORD RD2:51 pm6 -1
247 CONCORD ROAD2:52 pm7 -2
271 CONCORD RD2:53 pm8 0
279 CONCORD RD2:53 pm9 -1
CONCORD RD & MARSHALL TER2:54 pm10 -3
297 CONCORD RD2:55 pm11 -1
301 CONCORD RD2:55 pm12 0
LINCOLN RD & WALTHAM RD2:56 pm13 0
112 LINCOLN RD2:57 pm14 -2
100 LINCOLN ROAD2:58 pm15 -2
87, 92  LINCOLN RD2:58 pm16 -3
83 LINCOLN RD3:00 pm17 -1
61 LINCOLN RD3:00 pm18 -2
HAZELBROOK LN & LINCOLN RD3:02 pm19 -1
29 HAZELBROOK LANE3:03 pm20 -1
HAZELBROOK LN & GLEZEN LN3:03 pm21 -3
WSTC   U TURN3:05 pm22 0
GLEZEN LN & AUTUMN LN3:06 pm23 -5
115 DRAPER ROAD3:08 pm24 -2
99 DRAPER RD3:09 pm25 -1
DRAPER RD & HIGHLAND CIR3:10 pm26 -2
HIGHLAND CIR & RIPLEY LN3:11 pm27 -8
RIPLEY LN & OLD WESTON RD3:13 pm28 -2
63 DRAPER RD3:14 pm29 -1
42 DECATUR LN3:16 pm30 -1
21, 27  DECATUR LN3:16 pm31 -5
3, 11 DECATUR LN, CLAYPIT HILL RD3:18 pm32 -4
CLAYPIT HILL SCHOOL3:20 pm33 0

HS/MS BUS 13 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds
WAYLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL (0305)2:20 pm2 40
SPENCER CIR, MAIN ST2:31 pm3 -2
PEQUOT RD & GOODMAN RD2:33 pm4 -9
MAIDEN LN & PEQUOT RD2:36 pm5 -4
WAYLAND HIGH SCHOOL (0505)2:38 pm6 21
246 OLD CONNPATH2:45 pm7 -1
OLD CONN PATH & CHARENA RD2:45 pm8 -2
228 OLD CONN PATH2:46 pm9 -1
192 OLD CONN PATH2:47 pm10 -2
TRINITY PL, COCHITUATE RD2:50 pm11 -2
WINTHROP RD, COCHITUATE RD2:50 pm12 -5
17 CONCORD ROAD2:53 pm13 -1
CONCORD RD & BOW RD2:53 pm14 -5
42 CONCORD RD2:55 pm15 -1
103  /  106  GLEZEN LN2:58 pm16 -1
79 GLEZEN LN2:59 pm17 -2
65  GLEZEN LN3:00 pm18 -2
57  GLEZEN LN3:00 pm19 -3
GLEZEN LN & SADDLE LN3:02 pm20 -4
GLEZEN LN & BARLEY LN3:03 pm21 -2
15 GLEZEN LN3:04 pm22 -1
WATER ROW RD & RIVER RD3:07 pm23 -2
96 OLD SUDBURY ROAD3:09 pm24 -1
BOW RD & OLD SUDBURY RD3:11 pm25 -1
15 OLD SUDBURY ROAD3:12 pm26 0
OLD SUDBURY RD & LIBRARY LANE3:12 pm27 -4
33 MILLBROOK RD3:14 pm28 -2
44 MILLBROOK RD + 25 GLEN RD.3:15 pm29 -1
CLAYPIT HILL SCHOOL3:17 pm30 0

HS/MS BUS 2 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds
WAYLAND HIGH  SCHOOL (0505)2:15 pm2 31
WAYLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL (0305)2:27 pm3 27
LOKER ST & COUNTRY CORNERS RD2:36 pm4 -3
95 LOKER ST2:37 pm5 -5
78 LOKER ST2:39 pm6 -1
LOKER ST & THOMPSON ST2:40 pm7 -12
30 RICE ROAD2:44 pm8 -1
35 RICE RD2:44 pm9 -1
40, 42  RICE RD2:45 pm10 -2
17 CLUBHOUSE LN2:46 pm11 -3
CLUBHOUSE LN & WAYLAND HILLS RD2:48 pm12 -17
21 WAYLAND HILLS ROAD2:53 pm13 -1
50  RICE RD2:54 pm14 -4
65 RICE ROAD2:56 pm15 0
68 RICE ROAD2:56 pm16 -1
78 RICE ROAD2:57 pm17 -4
140 RICE RD2:59 pm18 -1
MAGNOLIA DR  &  RICE RD.3:00 pm19 0
TURKEY HILL RD & RICE RD3:01 pm20 0
181 RICE ROAD3:01 pm21 -1
HIGHFIELDS & RICE RD3:03 pm22 0
43 OLD CONNECTICUT PATH3:04 pm23 -1
CLAYPIT HILL SCHOOL3:08 pm24 0

Page 2Routefinder Pro 9.0 We Care 4of
Trip06c.rpt



HS/MS BUS 3 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds
WAYLAND HIGH SCHOOL (0505)2:15 pm2 22
GOODMAN LN & PEQUOT RD2:22 pm3 -1
HAPPY HOLLOW RD & PEQUOT RD2:23 pm4 -2
5 PEQUOT RD2:24 pm5 -2
WAYLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL (0305)2:27 pm6 31
COCHITUATE RD &  YEAGER WAY2:37 pm7 -1
COCHITUATE RD & GREEN WAY2:39 pm8 -4
COCHITUATE RD & WINDY HILL2:40 pm9 -2
COCHITUATE RD & FORTY ACRES DR2:41 pm10 -4
MILLBROOK RD - PUBLIC SAFETY BUILDING 
PARKING LOT

2:44 pm11 0

MILLBROOK RD & NOB HILL RD2:44 pm12 -5
35 MILLBROOK RD2:46 pm13 -2
LINGLEY LN & PLAIN RD2:47 pm14 -2
FARMCREST LN & PLAIN RD2:48 pm15 -5
PLAIN RD & PLAINVIEW RD2:50 pm16 -10
6 OLD VINYARD WAY,  PLAIN RD.2:53 pm17 -1
PLAIN RD & JOEL'S WAY2:54 pm18 -3
PLAIN RD & FIELDS LN2:55 pm19 -2
98 BOSTON POST RD.2:57 pm20 -1
114  BOSTON POST RD, US-202:58 pm21 -2
9 PINEBROOK RD2:59 pm22 -2
PINEBROOK RD & DAIRY FARM LN3:00 pm23 -1
112 OLD CONNECTICUT PATH3:02 pm24 -1
120 OLD CONNECTICUT PATH3:02 pm25 0
HAPPY HOLLOW SCHOOL3:06 pm26 0

HS/MS BUS 4 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

WAYLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL (0305)2:26 pm2 32
WAYLAND HIGH SCHOOL (0505)2:37 pm3 34
OLD CONN PATH & NOLAN FARM RD2:46 pm4 -2
ROLLING LN  --  CHARENA RD., OLD 
CONNECTICUT PATH

2:47 pm5 -3

OLD CONN PATH W & OLD FARM RD & RT-1262:48 pm6 -3
OLD CONN PATH & DAVELIN RD2:49 pm7 -6
COCHITUATE RD & RT-272:54 pm8 -1
SCHOOL ST & PECK AVE2:55 pm9 -3
SCHOOL ST & JOYCE RD2:57 pm10 -2
SCHOOL ST,  CAULFIELD RD2:58 pm11 -6
W PLAIN ST & PARKLAND3:01 pm12 -5
W PLAIN ST & BENT AVE3:03 pm13 -2
W PLAIN ST & FULLER RD3:03 pm14 -6
W PLAIN ST & MORRILL DR3:05 pm15 -7
W PLAIN ST & RIDGEFIELD RD3:08 pm16 -6
W PLAIN ST & EDGEWOOD RD3:10 pm17 0
450 OLD CONNECTICUT PATH3:10 pm18 -2
OLD CONNECTICUT PATH & SIMPSON RD3:11 pm19 -2
OLD CONNECTICUT PATH & HAWTHORNE RD3:12 pm20 -3
OLD CONNECTICUT PATH & SYCAMORE RD3:14 pm21 -2
OLD CONNECTICUT PATH & PINE RIDGE RD3:15 pm22 -5
HAPPY HOLLOW SCHOOL3:17 pm23 0

HS/MS BUS 5 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds
WAYLAND HIGH SCHOOL (0505)2:15 pm2 35
CASTLE RD / SYCAMORE RD & OLD CONN PATH2:25 pm3 -2
WALLACE RD & OLD CONN PATH2:26 pm4 -1
**CREW**  PARKLAND DR  &  W PLAIN ST2:29 pm5 0
**SAILING** PEMBERTON RD & COMM RD.2:30 pm6 -1
HARRISON ST & MAIN ST2:31 pm7 -1
WAYLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL (0305)2:33 pm8 21
LEARY ST & E PLAIN ST2:39 pm9 -4
POLLOCK RD  &    E PLAIN ST2:41 pm10 -2
ALDEN RD,  HOBBS RD2:43 pm11 -2
ALDEN RD & CABOT RD2:45 pm12 -2
ALDEN RD & BREWSTER RD2:45 pm13 -4
WOODRIDGE RD & ALDEN RD2:47 pm14 -1
WOODRIDGE RD & BROOK TRAIL RD2:48 pm15 -5
WOODRIDGE RD & RESERVOIR RD2:49 pm16 -1
WOODRIDGE RD & BLACK OAK2:50 pm17 -2
WOODRIDGE RD & COUNTRY CORNERS RD2:51 pm18 -4
70 WOODRIDGE RD2:53 pm19 -5
WOODRIDGE RD & HIGH ROCK RD2:55 pm20 -8
FOX MEADOW LN & WOODRIDGE RD & 
WOODRIDGE RD

2:57 pm21 -6

15, 16 FOX MEADOW LN2:59 pm22 -2
FOX MEADOW & SHAW DR.3:01 pm23 0
21 SHAW DR3:01 pm24 -1
11 SHAW DRIVE3:02 pm25 -2
HAPPY HOLLOW SCHOOL3:06 pm26 0

HS/MS BUS 6 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

WAYLAND HIGH SCHOOL (0505)2:15 pm2 32
WAYLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL (0305)2:27 pm3 25
17 SHERMAN'S BRIDGE RD2:44 pm4 -1
SHERMAN BRIDGE RD & ALPINE ROAD2:45 pm5 -3
209 OXBOW RD2:47 pm6 -2
188 OXBOW RD2:47 pm7 -5
OXBOW RD & CAMPBELL RD2:49 pm8 -1
18 + 22  CAMPBELL RD2:50 pm9 -2
CAMPBELL RD & YORK RD2:52 pm10 -3
28 YORK RD2:53 pm11 -7
YORK RD & OXBOW RD2:55 pm12 -5
OXBOW RD & SANDY HILL RD2:57 pm13 -3
292 CONCORD RD2:59 pm14 0
53  +  54  RED BARN RD2:59 pm15 -2
GRAY BIRCH LN & RED BARN RD3:01 pm16 -5
RED BARN RD & TALLY HO LN3:02 pm17 -11
CLAYPIT HILL RD & ADAMS LN3:10 pm18 -2
62, 63  CLAYPIT HILL RD3:11 pm19 -4
75 CLAYPIT HILL RD3:12 pm20 -1
CLAYPIT HILL SCHOOL3:13 pm21 0

Page 3Routefinder Pro 9.0 We Care 4of
Trip06c.rpt



HS/MS BUS 7 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds
WAYLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL (0305)2:20 pm2 26
WAYLAND HIGH SCHOOL (0505)2:30 pm3 26
TRAINING FIELD RD & ORCHARD LN2:43 pm4 -3
14 MOORE RD2:45 pm5 -1
MOORE RD & LOBLOLLY LN2:45 pm6 -5
MOORE RD & SEDGEMEADOW RD2:47 pm7 -9
46 MOORE RD2:50 pm8 -1
MOORE RD & WAYSIDE RD2:50 pm9 -8
133 GLEZEN LN2:54 pm10 0
139 GLEZEN LN2:55 pm11 -2
143 GLEZEN LN2:55 pm12 -1
GLEZEN LN & FOLSOM POND RD2:56 pm13 -1
165 GLEZEN LN2:57 pm14 -3
GLEZEN LN & PEARTREE LN2:58 pm15 -2
184 GLEZEN LANE2:59 pm16 -1
134    DRAPER RD2:59 pm17 -1
77 + 86 SEARS RD3:01 pm18 -2
SEARS RD & SQUIRREL HILL RD3:02 pm19 -8
GAMMONS WAY, SEARS RD3:04 pm20 -4
CLAYPIT HILL SCHOOL DRIVEWAY3:07 pm21 0

HS/MS BUS 8 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

WAYLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL (0305)2:20 pm2 35
5 HAPPY HOLLOW RD2:31 pm3 -2
WAYLAND HIGH SCHOOL (0505)2:34 pm4 22
171 & 175 OLD CONN PATH2:42 pm5 -2
OLD CONN PATH & FOREST HILL RD2:43 pm6 -4
54 OLD CONN PATH2:46 pm7 0
15 OLD CONN PATH2:47 pm8 -2
WESTWAY RD & BLOSSOM LN & BLOSSOM LN2:49 pm9 -5
BUCKSKIN DR & WHISPERING LN2:53 pm10 -7
PLAIN RD & BIGELOW RD2:57 pm11 -6
PLAIN RD & COOLIDGE RD3:00 pm12 -3
130 PLAIN RD3:01 pm13 -1
120 PLAIN ROAD3:02 pm14 -3
ROWAN FIELD RD & DRAPER RD3:03 pm15 -3
STANDISH RD & STANDISH RD & AUDUBON RD3:04 pm16 -1
WEBSTER LN & STANDISH RD3:05 pm17 -1
14 SEARS ROAD3:07 pm18 -2
SEARS RD & THREE PONDS RD3:08 pm19 -5
ADAMS LN & THREE PONDS RD3:10 pm20 -10
CLAYPIT HILL SCHOOL3:14 pm21 0

HS/MS BUS 9 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds
WAYLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL (0305)2:20 pm2 25
WAYLAND HIGH SCHOOL (0505)2:30 pm3 23
CONCORD RD & EAST RD2:43 pm4 -4
251 CONCORD ROAD2:47 pm5 -1
5 OXBOW RD2:49 pm6 -1
OXBOW RD & YORK RD2:50 pm7 -2
CAMPBELL RD & FARRAR RD & OXBOW RD2:51 pm8 -4
71 OXBOW RD2:53 pm9 -3
OXBOW RD & TROUT BROOK RD2:54 pm10 -3
OXBOW RD & WILLIAMS RD2:55 pm11 -9
OXBOW RD & HAMPSHIRE RD2:58 pm12 -3
OXBOW RD & PESCE DR2:59 pm13 -3
OXBOW RD & GROVE ST3:01 pm14 -3
OLD OXBOW RD & OXBOW RD3:02 pm15 -4
OLD OXBOW RD &   150  OXBOW RD3:03 pm16 -2
234 CONCORD RD3:06 pm17 0
220 CONCORD RD.3:07 pm18 -1
CONCORD RD & HICKORY HILL RD3:08 pm19 -3
CONCORD RD & LEWIS PATH3:09 pm20 -1
94  CONCORD RD, RT-1263:11 pm21 -1
CLAYPIT HILL SCHOOL3:14 pm22 0

Page 4Routefinder Pro 9.0 We Care 4of
Trip06c.rpt


